FIXING_DATE
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.
2025.08.05.

TIME
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.0405
199.159
61.1024
244.6435
416.6344
15.8282
52.2014
389.5948
448.2738
43.0102
97.7825
2.729
2.2864
32.8606
198.8033
91.0694
76.7614
4.202
34.8534
261.9125
10.4208
8.2997
337.6331
18.7191

MIDDLE
223.4772
204.0981
62.6186
250.7144
426.9936
16.2207
53.4861
399.175
459.4027
44.0729
100.236
2.7994
2.3431
33.6729
203.7751
93.3252
78.6583
4.3165
35.7172
268.4522
10.6796
8.5066
345.9655
19.1883

SELL
228.9176
209.0392

64.1356

256.788
437.3584

16.6134

54.7709
408.7552
470.5367

45.1359

102.692

2.87
2.3998

34.4854
208.7509

95.5817

80.5556

4.4315

36.5812
274.9968

10.9386

8.7137
354.2994
19.6579



